MillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 374S1-G
New face milling cutters with unique insert shims
for extra tool reliability
Shoulder and face milling cutter
2 TECMILL
APMX:
15.1 mm

b
DC 90˚
KWW
DCSFMS
DCONMS
LFC
B
D
P
AP
M
X
GAMP = +4.9° ~ +5°, GAMF = -17.5°
TPM16... CSTB-5L159 SA-LMMU1609R CSTB-5L159 H-TB BT20S
APMX DC CICT DCSFMS LF DCONMS CBDP KWW b WT(kg)
TPM16R160M50.8-08SA 15.1 160 8 100 63 50.8 46 19 11 4.6 LMMU1609... 1
TPM16R160M40.0E08SA 15.1 160 8 100 63 40 29 16.4 9 4.37 LMMU1609... 2
TPM16R200M47.6-10SA 15.1 200 10 130 63 47.625 38 25.4 14 6.4 LMMU1609... 3
TPM16R200M60.0E10SA 15.1 200 10 130 63 60 38 25.7 14 5.9 LMMU1609... 3
TPM16R250M47.6-12SA 15.1 250 12 130 63 47.625 38 25.4 14 13.2 LMMU1609... 3
TPM16R250M60.0E12SA 15.1 250 12 130 63 60 38 25.7 14 12.7 LMMU1609... 3
TPM16-SA
New
TPM16R160M40.0E... TPM16R200...
TPM16R250...

2
1
5
T
3
2
2
5
LMMU160908PNER-MJ 0.8 15.1       17.3 16 9.5 2.4
LMMU160916PNER-MJ 1.6 15.1     17.1 16 9.5 1.6
LMMU160924PNER-MJ 2.4 15.1    16.9 16 9.5 0.8
LMMU160932PNER-MJ 3.2 15.1    16.8 16 9.5 -
LMMU16-MJ
New
APMX* DC* DCX* BDX CICT DCSFMS LF* DCONMS CBDP KWW b WT(kg)
TGM16R100M31.7-06SA 12.4 100 115.3 115.5 6 64 50 31.75 32 12.7 8 1.8 LMMU1609... 1
TGM16R100M32.0E06SA 12.4 100 115.3 115.5 6 66 50 32 28.5 14.4 8 1.8 LMMU1609... 1
TGM16R125M38.1-07SA 12.4 125 140.3 140.6 7 80 63 38.1 38 15.9 10 3.5 LMMU1609... 1
TGM16R125M40.0E07SA 12.4 125 140.3 140.6 7 85 63 40 32 16.4 9 3.4 LMMU1609... 1
TGM16R160M50.8-08SA 12.4 160 175.3 174.9 8 100 63 50.8 46 19 11 5.8 LMMU1609... 1
TGM16R160M40.0E08SA 12.4 160 175.3 174.9 8 100 63 40 29 16.4 9 5.5 LMMU1609... 2
TGM16R200M47.6-10SA 12.4 200 215.3 217.2 10 130 63 47.625 38 25.4 14 7.7 LMMU1609... 3
TGM16R200M60.0E10SA 12.4 200 215.3 217.2 10 130 63 60 38 25.7 14 7.2 LMMU1609... 3
TGM16R250M47.6-12SA 12.4 250 265.3 267 12 130 63 47.625 38 25.4 14 14.8 LMMU1609... 3
TGM16R250M60.0E12SA 12.4 250 265.3 267 12 130 63 60 38 25.7 14 14.4 LMMU1609... 3
TGM16R160M40.0E... TGM16R200...
TGM16R250...
t u n g a l o y . c o m
60° face mi l l  (shel l  mi l l ) ,  for  LMMU double-s ided tangent ia l  inserts,  wi th screw insert  c lamping,